

Sharayu Khot.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

49.	WRIT PETITION (L) NO. 15786/2021
50.	WRIT PETITION NO. 1812/2017
54.	WRIT PETITION NO. 624/2021
55.	INTERIM APPLICATION (L)/7672/2020 IN WRIT PETITION NO. 1512/2016

CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA &
R.I. CHAGLA, JJ.

DATE : 28 July 2021

ORDER :

1. Due to paucity of time, stand over to 3rd August 2021. *Ad-interim* relief, if any, granted earlier to continue till next date.

[R.I. CHAGLA J.]

[R.D. DHANUKA, J.]